
Tosh Collins Senior 

Center

35 Cazenovia Street

Buffalo 14220

Phone: 716-822-4532 ext. 
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Site Day Date Time Topic Instructor

Tosh Collins Friday 3-May 11:30 AM

Western New York First (and a 

couple seconds) Alan Nowicki

Tosh Collins Friday 17-May 11:30 AM Half a Century of Working Women Cheryl McDonald

Tosh Collins Friday 31-May 11:30 AM Buffalo's Sporting Life Joe Wasik

Tosh Collins Wednesday 5-Jun 1:00 PM Spanish 101 Esmeralda Sierra

Tosh Collins Wednesday 12-Jun 2:00 PM Drum 4 Health Carolyn Zimmermann

Tosh Collins Friday 14-Jun 11:30 AM The Irish and the Erie Canal Michael McCarthy

Tosh Collins Wednesday 26-Jun 1:00 PM

Strengthening the Canine Human 

Relationship Dawn Bellere



Tosh Collins Friday 28-Jun 11:30 AM

Remembering Buffalo's 

Yesteryear Restaurants Marla Bujnicki

Tosh Collins Wednesday 3-Jul 1 & 2:30 PM Hands Only CPR Pati Aine Guzinski

Tosh Collins Wednesday 10-Jul 1 & 2:30 PM Stop The Bleed Pati Aine Guzinski

Tosh Collins Friday 12-Jul 11:30 AM

History of Buffalo Roadways: 

From Footpaths to Roundabouts! Kenneth Kuminski


